CERTEX | i
Axel Johnson International

Product information

Material: Alloy steel

Temperature range: -60°C up to +300°C.
Finish: Light blue powdercoated.
Standard: EN 1677-1

Warning: Not to be heat-treated.

Safety factor: 4:1

Grade: 12
Part code Code WLL For chain @
ton mm
403300300020 PWP 7/8 3 7-8
403300500020 PWP 10 5 10
403300800020 PWP 13 8 13

Grab Hook Pewag PWP

63

81

103

Application for shortening of chain and chain slings that must not tighten.

di

18

22

26

d2

11

14

18

Marking: According to standard, CE-marked, Pewag or PW, winner pro or 12, H16, batch code and type.

mm

68

88

110

gl
mm

10

13

17

Weight
kg

0.51
1.04

2.19
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